
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 
10:00           
11:00 

2:00 
3:00 
7:00 
TBD 

Morning Walk & Roll 
Acrylic Fall Painting 
Coffee Social 
Pictionary 
Movie Night 
Ole Miss vs Kentucky 
MSU vs TX A&M 

 2  3 4 WORLD TEACHER DAY           5 6 ARCHITECTURE DAY             7 8 
8 8:30 

9:00 
10:00      
11:00      

2:00 
3:00 
7:00 

🏈 Saints vs. Vikings 
Coffee & Current Events 
Morning Worship 
Virtual Catholic Mass 
Sit & Be Fit 
Watercolor Art 
THEMED MOVIE: Race 
(Jesse Owens Movie) 
 

10:00      
11:00      

 
 

2:00  
3:00 
7:00 

Z-Spot Fitness 
Hello, October! 
Calendar Reveal Party 
 
Jeopardy Showdown 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Movie Night 

10:00      
  10:30 

2:00 
3:00 

  
7:00 

Walking Club 
Walmart Shopping 
Jacob Hatch Concert 
Doorhangers w/ 
Hannah 
Movie Night 
 
 

10:00           
11:00 

2:00 
 

3:30 
 

4:00 
7:00 

 

Z-Spot Fitness 
Hymns w/ Ken 
Pumpkin Paint 
Pouring  
🎵Happy Hour & 
Cruisin The Coast  
Movie Night 
 

10:00      
11:00 

2:00 
 

3:00 
7:00 

Kicks w/ Kecia 
Word Challenge  
Craft Corner: German 
Centerpieces 
BYOB & Bourree  
Movie Night 
 

 
10:00 
11:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
7:00 

 
Billiards Tournament  
Lunch & Architectural 
Tour 
Library Trip 
Yahtzee 
Movie Night 

9:00      
10:00      

2:00 
3:00 
7:00 
TBD 

Praise & Worship 
Tai Chi 
Cards in the Bar 
Scrabble 
🏈 LSU vs. Tennessee 
MSU vs. Arkansas 
Ole Miss vs. Vanderbilt 
 

9 10 11  12 13 14 15 
9:00 

10:00      
11:00      
12:00 

2:00 
3:00 
7:00 

Coffee & Current Events 
Praise & Worship 
Virtual Catholic Mass 
🏈 Saints vs. Seahawks 
Sit & Be Fit 
Baptist Service w/ 
Brother Chris 
THEMED MOVIE: 
Bridge of Spies 
 

10:00      
11:00 

 
   2:00 

3:00 
 

7:00 
 

Z-Spot Fitness 
Craft Corner: German 
Centerpieces 
Courtyard Cornhole 
Resident Meet & Greet 
With Ashley 
Movie Night 

10:00      
11:00 

2:00 
 
    3:00  

5:45 
7:00 

Morning Meditation  
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Resident Council 
Meeting 
Promenade Shopping 
Chris Houchin Concert 
Movie Night 
 
 

10:00      
10:30 

      
1:30 
2:30 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 

Z- Spot Fitness 
Mental Health Seminar 
w/Leslie 
Blake Bakers: 
City Council Meeting 
🎵Wine Down 
Wednesday 
Movie Night 
 

10:00 
      

10:00       
  11:00 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 
7:00 

Blake Bakers: Special 
Guest 
Kicks w/ Kecia 
Billiards @ Blake’s 
Place 
DIY Sugar Scrubs w/ 
Deanna 
BYOB & Bourree 
Movie Night 
 

10:00      
 

11:30      
 

1:30 
 

2:00 
3:30 
7:00 

Ocean’s Adventure 
Marine Park 
Taste of Germany 
 
Blake Bakers: German 
Bacon Cookies 
Library Trip 
Jeopardy Showdown 
Movie Night 

9:00      
10:00      
11:00 

12:45’ 
 

3:30 
7:00 
TBD 

Alzheimer’s Walk 
Tai Chi 
Fall Pumpkin Painting 
Arts in the Alley 
Patio Chats 
Movie Night 
🏈 Ole Miss vs. Auburn 
MSU vs. Kentucky 
 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

9:00 
10:00      
11:00      
12:00 

2:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

Coffee & Current Events 
Walking Club 
 Virtual Catholic Mass 
🏈 Saints vs. Bengals 
Sit & Be Fit 
Baptist Service w/ 
Brother Chris 
THEMED MOVIE: Snow 
White (1937) 
 

10:00      
10:30 

 
 

1:00 
   2:00 
   3:00 

7:00 

Z- Spot Fitness 
Lifelong Learning:  
The Beauty of Cologne 
Cathedral 
Jeopardy Showdown 
Billiards Tournament 
Chef Demo w/ Vu 
Movie Night 

10:00 
 

11:00      
1:30   

    3:00 
7:00 

Breast Cancer T-Shirt 
Decorating w/ Krystal 
Scrabble in the Cafe  
Walmart Shopping 
Crocheting w/ Linda 
Movie Night 
 
 

10:00      
11:00 

2:00 
3:00 
5:30 

 
7:00 

 

Z- Spot Fitness 
Hymns w/ Ken 
Halloween Door Decor 
🎵 Blaketoberfest 
Casino Night: Treasure 
Bay 
Movie Night 
 
 

  10:00      
11:00 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 
7:15 

Kicks w/ Kecia 
Passport Travel 
Black Forest & Cologne 
Paint Like Picasso 
w/Bobbie 
BYOB & Bourree 
 
🏈 Saints vs. Cardinals 

10:00      
     

11:00 
 

1:00 
 

3:00 
7:00 

Communion with 
Deacon Bill 
Lunch Bunch: Walk-
Ons 
Blake Breast Cancer 
Walk & Survivor Party 
Gram Rea Concert 
Movie Night 

9:00      
10:00      

  11:00 
1:30 
3:00 
7:00 
TBD 

Praise & Worship 
Tai Chi 
Pictionary 
Balloon Badminton 
Billiards Tournament 
Movie Night 
🏈 LSU vs. Ole Miss 
MSU vs Alabama 
 

23 24 25 26 27          28 29 

9:00 
10:00      
11:00      

2:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

Coffee & Current Events 
Walking Club 
Virtual Catholic Mass 
Sit & Be Fit 
Baptist Service w/ 
Brother Chris 
THEMED MOVIE: The 
Reader (2008) 
 

10:00      
10:30 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 
7:00 

Z-Spot Fitness 
Blake Bakers: Peach 
Kuchen 
Spooky Bingo w/ 
Ashley 
Men’s Social 
Movie Night 

  10:30 
      

11:00 
 

     
1:30 
3:00 
3:30  

 

Chandleur Island 
Brewing Tour 
Lifelong Learning 
Germany’s Wild 
Wolves 
Edgewater Shopping 
Crocheting w/ Linda 
Glen Fontenot Concert 
 
 

 10:00      
11:00 

2:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 

Z-Spot Fitness 
Putting Contest 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
🎵Happy Hour: 
Spooky Cocktails 
Movie Night 
 

  10:00      
11:00 

2:00 
3:00 

 
4:00  
5:30 

Kicks w/ Kecia 
Halloween Spectacular 
Scrabble 
Birthday Bash w/ 
Ashley 
Decoration Committee 
Boo at the Blake 
 

10:00      
11:00 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 
TBD 

Tai Chi 
Lunch Bunch:  Half 
Shell Oyster 
⚾ Baseball & Cracker 
Jacks 
Beach Ride 
⚾ World Series Game 
1 

9:00      
10:00      
11:00 

2:00 
3:00 
7:00 
TBD 

Praise & Worship 
Happy Feet Fitness 
String Art Painting  
Jeopardy Showdown 
Billiards Tournament 
Movie Night 
Ole Miss vs. Texas A&M 
 

30 HALLOWEEN                              31  

9:00 
10:00      
11:00      
12:00 

2:00 
3:00 
7:00 

7
:
0
0 

Coffee & Current Events 
Walking Club 
 Virtual Catholic Mass 
🏈 Saints vs. Raiders 
Sit & Be Fit 
Witches Broom Race 
HALLOWEEN MOVIE: 
Hocus Pocus 
 

      
10:00      
11:00 

2:00 
3:00  

 
7:00 

 
Z-Spot Fitness 
Halloween Headpieces 
Cocktails & Costumes 
Spooky Scavenger 
Hunt 
Movie Night 

THE BLAKE AT BILOXI | COLOGNE CATHEDRAL | GERMANY  

FAMILY EVENTS 
 
 

 

5th- Cruisin The Coast Parade 

14th- Taste of Germany 

12th City Council Meeting w/ Councilman 

Kenny Galvan 

17th- Cooking Demonstration 

18th- Breast Cancer Walk & Survivor Party 

19th- Blaketoberfest 

27th- Boo at The Blake 

28th- Courtyard Tailgating 

31st- Cocktails & Costumes 
 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   

Tuesdays @ 3pm- Linda Moore 

5th- Monet On The Rocks LLC. 

5th & 19th – Brother Ken 

1st,2nd,3rd Wednesday- Barbara Lane 

11th & 26th- Chris Houchin 

12th- City Councilman Kenny Galvan 

21st- Gram Rea 

25th-Glenn Fontenot 

 
 

OUTINGS 
 

4th, 11th, 18th & 25th- Shopping 

7th-  Lunch @ Shrimp Basket  

15th – Arts in the Alley by Ground Zero 

Blues Club 

7th & 14th - Library Trip 

19th- Casino Night Scarlett Pearl 

21st- Lunch @ Walk – On’s 

25th- Chandlear Island Brewing Tour 

27th- Halloween Spectacular 

28th- Lunch @ Half Shell Oyster House 

 

 

 

   OCTOBER 2022  
 


