## THE BLAKE AT BILOXI | COLOGNE CATHEDRAL | GERMANY



## **FAMILY EVENTS**

5<sup>th</sup>- Cruisin The Coast Parade
14<sup>th</sup>- Taste of Germany
12<sup>th</sup> City Council Meeting w/ Councilman
Kenny Galvan
17<sup>th</sup>- Cooking Demonstration
18<sup>th</sup>- Breast Cancer Walk & Survivor Party
19<sup>th</sup>- Blaketoberfest
27<sup>th</sup>- Boo at The Blake
28<sup>th</sup>- Courtyard Tailgating
31<sup>st</sup>- Cocktails & Costumes

## **SPECIAL GUESTS**

Tuesdays @ 3pm- Linda Moore
5<sup>th</sup>- Monet On The Rocks LLC.
5<sup>th</sup> & 19<sup>th</sup> – Brother Ken
1<sup>st</sup>,2<sup>nd</sup>,3<sup>rd</sup> Wednesday- Barbara Lane
11<sup>th</sup> & 26<sup>th</sup>- Chris Houchin
12<sup>th</sup>- City Councilman Kenny Galvan
21<sup>st</sup>- Gram Rea
25<sup>th</sup>-Glenn Fontenot

## **OUTINGS**

4<sup>th</sup>, 11<sup>th</sup>, 18<sup>th</sup> & 25<sup>th</sup>- Shopping
7<sup>th</sup>- Lunch @ Shrimp Basket
15<sup>th</sup> - Arts in the Alley by Ground Zero
Blues Club
7<sup>th</sup> & 14<sup>th</sup> - Library Trip
19<sup>th</sup>- Casino Night Scarlett Pearl
21<sup>st</sup>- Lunch @ Walk - On's
25<sup>th</sup>- Chandlear Island Brewing Tour
27<sup>th</sup>- Halloween Spectacular
28<sup>th</sup>- Lunch @ Half Shell Oyster House

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		ER 2022					10:00 Morning Walk & Roll 11:00 Acrylic Fall Painting 2:00 Coffee Social 3:00 Pictionary 7:00 Movie Night TBD Ole Miss vs Kentucky
8:30 9:00 10:00 11:00 2:00 3:00 <b>7:00</b>	Saints vs. Vikings Coffee & Current Events Morning Worship Virtual Catholic Mass Sit & Be Fit Watercolor Art THEMED MOVIE: Race (Jesse Owens Movie)	10:00 Z-Spot Fitness 11:00 Hello, October! Calendar Reveal Party  2:00 Jeopardy Showdown 3:00 Blake Bucks Bingo 7:00 Movie Night	10:00 Walking Club 10:30 Walmart Shopping 2:00 Jacob Hatch Concert 3:00 Doorhangers w/ Hannah 7:00 Movie Night	WORLD TEACHER DAY  10:00 Z-Spot Fitness  11:00 Hymns w/ Ken  2:00 Pumpkin Paint Pouring  3:30 Happy Hour & Cruisin The Coast  4:00 Movie Night  7:00	10:00 Kicks w/ Kecia 11:00 Word Challenge 2:00 Craft Corner: German Centerpieces 3:00 BYOB & Bourree 7:00 Movie Night	ARCHITECTURE DAY 7  10:00 Billiards Tournament 11:00 Lunch & Architectural Tour 2:00 Library Trip 3:00 Yahtzee 7:00 Movie Night	MSU vs TX A&M  9:00 Praise & Worship 10:00 Tai Chi 2:00 Cards in the Bar 3:00 Scrabble 7:00 Ø LSU vs. Tennessee TBD MSU vs. Arkansas Ole Miss vs. Vanderbilt
9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 <b>7:00</b>	Coffee & Current Events Praise & Worship Virtual Catholic Mass Sit & Be Fit Baptist Service w/ Brother Chris THEMED MOVIE: Bridge of Spies	10:00 Z-Spot Fitness 11:00 Craft Corner: German Centerpieces 2:00 Courtyard Cornhole 3:00 Resident Meet & Greet With Ashley 7:00 Movie Night	10:00 Morning Meditation 11:00 Blake Bucks Bingo 2:00 Resident Council Meeting	10:00 Z- Spot Fitness 10:30 Mental Health Seminar w/Leslie 1:30 Blake Bakers: 2:30 City Council Meeting 3:00 Wine Down Wednesday 7:00 Movie Night	10:00 Blake Bakers: Special Guest 10:00 Kicks w/ Kecia 11:00 Billiards @ Blake's Place 2:00 DIY Sugar Scrubs w/ Deanna 3:00 BYOB & Bourree 7:00 Movie Night	12:00 Ocean's Adventure Marine Park 11:30 Taste of Germany  1:30 Blake Bakers: German Bacon Cookies 2:00 Library Trip 3:30 Jeopardy Showdown 7:00 Movie Night	9:00 Alzheimer's Walk 10:00 Tai Chi 11:00 Fall Pumpkin Painting 12:45' Arts in the Alley Patio Chats 3:30 Movie Night 7:00 Ole Miss vs. Auburn TBD MSU vs. Kentucky
9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 <b>7:00</b>	Coffee & Current Events Walking Club Virtual Catholic Mass Saints vs. Bengals Sit & Be Fit Baptist Service w/ Brother Chris THEMED MOVIE: Snow White (1937)	10:00 Z- Spot Fitness 10:30 Lifelong Learning: The Beauty of Cologne Cathedral 1:00 Jeopardy Showdown 2:00 Billiards Tournament 3:00 Chef Demo w/ Vu 7:00 Movie Night	10:00 Breast Cancer T-Shirt Decorating w/ Krystal	19 10:00 Z- Spot Fitness 11:00 Hymns w/ Ken 2:00 Halloween Door Decor 3:00 Salaketoberfest 5:30 Casino Night: Treasure Bay 7:00 Movie Night	10:00 Kicks w/ Kecia 11:00 Passport Travel Black Forest & Cologne 2:00 Paint Like Picasso w/Bobbie 3:00 BYOB & Bourree  7:15 Saints vs. Cardinals	10:00 Communion with Deacon Bill	9:00 Praise & Worship 10:00 Tai Chi 11:00 Pictionary 1:30 Balloon Badminton 3:00 Billiards Tournament 7:00 Movie Night TBD  LSU vs. Ole Miss MSU vs Alabama
9:00 10:00 11:00 2:00 3:00	Coffee & Current Events Walking Club Virtual Catholic Mass Sit & Be Fit Baptist Service w/ Brother Chris THEMED MOVIE: The Reader (2008)	10:00 Z-Spot Fitness 10:30 Blake Bakers: Peach Kuchen 2:00 Spooky Bingo w/ Ashley 3:00 Men's Social 7:00 Movie Night	10:30 Chandleur Island Brewing Tour 11:00 Lifelong Learning Germany's Wild Wolves 1:30 Edgewater Shopping 3:00 Crocheting w/ Linda 3:30 Glen Fontenot Concert	10:00 Z-Spot Fitness 11:00 Putting Contest 2:00 Blake Bucks Bingo 3:00 Happy Hour: Spooky Cocktails 7:00 Movie Night	10:00 Kicks w/ Kecia 11:00 Halloween Spectacular 2:00 Scrabble 3:00 Birthday Bash w/ Ashley 4:00 Decoration Committee 5:30 Boo at the Blake	10:00 Tai Chi 11:00 Lunch Bunch: Half Shell Oyster 2:00 Saseball & Cracker Jacks 3:00 Beach Ride TBD World Series Game 1	9:00 Praise & Worship 10:00 Happy Feet Fitness 11:00 String Art Painting 2:00 Jeopardy Showdown 3:00 Billiards Tournament 7:00 Movie Night TBD Ole Miss vs. Texas A&M
9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 <b>7:00</b>	Coffee & Current Events Walking Club Virtual Catholic Mass Saints vs. Raiders Sit & Be Fit Witches Broom Race HALLOWEEN MOVIE: Hocus Pocus	HALLOWEEN 31  10:00 Z-Spot Fitness 11:00 Halloween Headpieces 2:00 Cocktails & Costumes 3:00 Spooky Scavenger Hunt 7:00 Movie Night					